Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Phoenix Contact DATA SHEET
QUINT-PS-100-240AC/24DC/10
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Phoenix Contact
Catalog number quint-ps-100-240ac24dc10
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 1.40 kgs
Voltage 100 - 240 V
Signal Type 240
Signal Level 240 V
Relay Specifications 240 VAC
Current 10 A
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Power Supply Type AC
Description
QUINT-PS-100-240AC/24DC/10 | DIN rail power supply unit 24 V DC/10 A, primary
switched-mode, 1-phase | Brand / Manufacturer: Phoenix Contact | mass: 1.3